llinois Department

Tabulation of Bids - 5 Bidders

of Transportation
Local Public Agency County Section Number Letting Date
|Winnebago Township || Winnebago || 24-14000-01-RS H02/1 6/24
Approved Attended By

Engineer's Estimate (IDOT Representative(s)) Bidder's Name Rock Road Companies, Curran Contracting Co. Norwest Construction Martin & Company
Inc Inc. Excavating
Bidder's Address|P. O. Box 1818 286 Memorial Ct 82 Prairie Hill Rd 2456 E Pleasent Grove d
City, State, Zip|Janesville, WI 53547 Crystal Lake, IL 60014 South Beloit, IL 61080 Oregon IL 61061
Proposal Guarantee| 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond
Terms
Approved Engineer's Estimate
Item No. Item Delivery| Unit |Quantity| Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

40300200 (BIT MATLS PRCT TON 4 $0.0100 $0.04 $0.0100 $0.04 $0.0100 $0.04 $0.0100 $0.04 $0.00
40604060 |HMA SC IL-9.5 "D" N50 TON 1585 $88.0000 $139,480.00 $82.7500 $131,158.75 $91.5000 $145,027.50 $80.0000 $126,800.00 $0.00!
40600982 |HMA SURF REM BUTT JT sy 133 $26.4800 $3,521.84 $45.0000 $5,985.00 $67.5000 $8,977.50 $13.0000 $1,729.00 $0.00!
70100460 |TRAF CONT-PROT 70130 L SUM 1 $4,000.0000 $4,000.00 $12,500.0(ﬁI $12,500.00| $5,200.0000 $5,200.00| $4,000.0000 $4,000.00 $0.00

Total Bid As Read: $147,001.88 $149,643.79 $159,205.04 $132,529.04

ota 1d:

As Calculated: $147,001.88 $149,643.79 $159,205.04 $132,529.04 $0.00

% Over/Under: 5.46 %) 7.36 %) 14.22 % (4.92)%

Printed 02/16/24

Page 1 of 1

BLR 12315 (Rev. 06/11/21)



